We are sure that you will find that our culture of recognizing and 

encouraging talent will compliment your journey and allow you to reach great heights. 

We look forward to welcome you on November 02,  2022! 

You will join us with a designation of Senior Executive at a compensation INR 650000 (INR six lakhs fifty  

thousand  only) per annum. We also provide our employees with an industry-first biannual appraisal 

program that gets you two hikes a year.  

Please return the signed copy of this letter to confirm your acceptance within 3 working days. 

Attached with this offer are details of your compensation structure and the benefits you will be offered as a